

Rules:

- 1. Participants must be between the ages of 4 and 7 years old on the day of pageant.
- 2. You must have a copy of valid ID or copy of birth certificate to prove age.
- 3. You must be a daughter, son/grandchild/niece, nephew of a Bass Lake Property Owner or property owner of Starke County, Indiana.
- 4. Contestants must be available to attend the pageant rehearsal, pageant, and weekend festival activities. Activity Participation to be announced to winners, however the parade is a standing event and is required of winners.
- 5. The entry form can be found on our website www.basslakefest.com
- 6. The completed form and a \$20 entry fee are due by July 14th, 2024. Can be mailed to the Bass Lake Festival at 5880 S CR 210 Knox IN 46534.

Practice: Saturday, July 20th, 2024, at 9:00 am central time
Portside Marina

Contestants will receive festival t-shirt at rehearsal. Participants must be accompanied by an adult.

Contestants are asked to appear in Summer attire.

They will be judged for poise, showmanship, natural beauty, and asked one question. "What their favorite thing to do at Bass Lake is."

Pageant: Saturday July 20th 5:00pm at Portside Marina Contestants must arrive at 4:30 central time.

All contestants must be present for the entirety of the pageant.

Prize

Little Miss & Mister. Bass Lake Form 2024

Contestant Name:
Shirt Size: Phone:
Address:
Date of Birth: School:
Parent's Names:
Bass Lake or Starke County Property Owners' Names:
How did you hear about this event?:
Tell us about yourself (Interests, hobbies, activities, volunteer, academics, what you love about Bass Lake. Etc.)
I hereby agree to abide by the Bass Lake Festival Miss Bass Lake Pageant rules and regulations.
Signed:
Date
Parent Signature:
Pageant Coordinators 2024

Jennifer Rocha-Humpfer 219-331-8703 Tabitha Dillner 219-314-2030